4

5

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0266/1 MGG:kaf:arm

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 106

March 27, 1997 - Offered by Representative Seratti.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 9: delete that line and substitute: "traveling for a distance of not more than 5 miles in order for a person operating an".
 - **2.** Page 2, line 14: delete that line and substitute: "for a distance of not more than 5 miles in order for a person operating an all-terrain".

6 (END)